UTA Dept. of Linguistics & TESOL Graduate Student Showcase (UTASCILT 2015)

Schedule of Events

POINTS OF INTEREST

1. All presentations will take place in Trimble
Hall, Room 200.

2. Breakfast and refreshments will be
available throughout the day in Hammond
Hall, Room 132I.

3. Each presentation will last approximately
20 minutes, with 10 minutes total for Q&A
and transition to the next speaker.

4. Lunch will be on-your-own, though groups
may want to plan to lunch together at one
of the many local eateries close to campus.

5. The Officers of LINGUA would like to thank
the UTA Dept. of Linguistics & TESOL and
especially Department Chair, Dr. Laurel
Stvan, LINGUA advisor Dr. Suwon Yoon,
and executive assistant Cecilia Garcia-
Blizzard for their support and unceasing
assistance in planning this year’s
conference and bringing it to fruition.

8:00-8:45am
8:45-9:00am
9:00-9:30am
9:30-10:00am
10:00-10:30am
10:30-11:00am
11:00-11:30am
11:30am-noon
12:00-2:00pm
2:00-3:00pm
3:00-3:30pm
3:30-4:00pm

4:00-5:00pm

Coffee, Breakfast, Meet & Mingle

Introductory Remarks & Opening of Conference
First Presentation: Darcey Browning

Second Presentation: lya Price & Jeffrey Witzel, Ph.D.
Coffee Break

Third Presentation: Kent Rasmussen

Fourth Presentation: Kimberly C. Johnson

Fifth Presentation: Kristen Fleckenstein

Lunch

Keynote Speaker: John T. Beavers, Ph.D.
Coffee Break

Judges’ deliberation

Presentation of Awards and Closing of Conference



